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NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

------------------------------------

1st July, 2022 Friday
10th July, 2022 Sunday 0
9th Augt_;lst, 2022 Tuesday 1
15th August, 2022 Monday Observation
. 19th August, 2022 Friday 1
College 20th August, 2022 Saturday Observation
‘Foundation Day
armaPu_]a 17th Sept, 2022 Saturday 1
Mahalaya 25th September, 2022 Sunday 0
; m..ttji.s"ii:i‘(iéfol;er, 2022 to 27th October, - 27
= 2022 tprpvided no examination or other
1 : ;ofﬁéial activities are scheduled)
30th October, 2022 Sunday 0
: 4 : 211& November, 2022 Wednesday 1
-8th November, 2022 Tuesday 1
o Sth Noverﬁber, 2022 Tuesday I
25th December, 2022 Sunday 0
p
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3 12ﬂ1 January, 2023 Thursday Observation

23rd January, 2023 Monday Observation

i 26th January, 2023 Thursday Observation
18 Sivaratri 18th February, 2023 Saturday 1
WBSU Foundation | 25th February, 2023 Saturday 1

) Day :
20 Holi 7th & 8th March, 2023 Tuesday & 2
Wednesday

. Goanday |  7th April, 2023 Fridey I
22 | Bengali New Year 15th April, 2023 Saturday 1
:f 23 EldulFltr _ = 21st April, 2023 Friday 1
Budhdha Purnima 5th May, 2023 Friday 1

| Rabmdralayﬂntl | 7 '-91':'11 May, 72023 Tuesday Observation
26 Principal’s Discretion 5
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